

## WESTBOROUGH EDUCATION FOUNDATION POST OFFICE BOX 59 WESTBOROUGH, MA 01581

## **Celebrate and Appreciate Remarkable Educators**

## Westborough Education Foundation's CARE Program

Looking for a way to show your appreciation for your child's teachers, principal and staff members while making a difference in our schools?

As a meaningful gift, individuals, groups or classes can make a tax-deductible donation to the **Westborough Education Foundation** in appreciation of these wonderful teachers. Your child's teacher will receive a CARE Award certificate acknowledging your gift. A notification of receipt will be sent to each contributor for tax purposes. WEF is a 501(c)3 organization.

The Westborough Education Foundation's primary goal is to raise funds to provide innovative educational programs for Westborough students that are outside the realm of the normal school budget. All teachers are eligible to participate in the grant program, and the benefits of these grants reach children of all grade levels. In 2020-21, WEF awarded over \$21,000 in grants to Westborough teachers for innovative programs and has given over \$450,000 to Westborough schools since its inception. Check out the WEF website for more information on what we do and grants awarded.

Please fill out the bottom of this notice and send it along with your contribution to the *Westborough Education Foundation*, PO Box 59, Westborough, MA 01581. Please complete **ALL** requested information to help us expedite the acknowledgments.

Your support truly makes a difference for our children. To learn more or get involved, email us at wef@westborougheducationfoundation.com Thank You!

Parent/Guardian or other Con	utributor
	Please list complete names of all adult contributors – Please print clearly
Address	ntributor to whom acknowledgement receipt is to be sent
r lease indicate address of co	initiation to whom acknowledgement receipt is to be sent
Contributor Contact Info (Ph	one or email)
	(PLEASE SPECIFY TEACHERS' NAMES SO WE CAN NOTIFY TEACHERS)

Please send this form and your donation, payable to the **Westborough Education Foundation** to PO Box 59, Westborough, MA 01581